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SABERO

14/08/2024 - 17/08/2024

Resultados
MC2X3 Sprint

Final

2024 ICF WILDWATER CANOEING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

17:27:00
17/08/2024
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Sabero - Alejico

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Rank Bib

Name
Country

Result

Nicolas SAUTEUR-Theo VIENS
France

Correntin COMBE-Clement MONJANEL
Pierre TROUBADY-Hugues MORET
Daniel SUCHANEK-Ondrej ROLENC
Czech Republic
Matej VANEK-Karel RASNER
Samuel VEJNAR-Adam ONDRICH
Jacob HOLMES-Robert JEFFERIES
Great Britain
Andrew CROWHURST-Phil DEAN
Nick BOREHAM-Frederick BROWN
Alan PADILLA-lker JIMENEZ
Spain
Manuel FREIRE-Luis FERNANDEZ
Saul RODRIGUEZ-Rodrigo RAMOS
Marcel BLUM-Normen WEBER
Germany
Tim HEILINGER -Fabian DRUSCHKE
Joshua PIASKOWSKI-Finn HARTSTEIN
Robert BOFINGER-Alden HENRIE
United States

Trevor WAGNER-Graeme BIGGIN

Ethan WATT-Devin MCEWAN

0:44.19

0:47.41

0:48.51

0:49.18

0:49.70

0:53.65

+3.220

+4.320

+4.990

+5.510

+9.460
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Data Procesing by Conersys Sports Solutions sabado, 17 de agosto de 2024 17:37
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